
You must see this two bedroom, two bath home in the Almond Blossom mobile 
home park. This is a community for 55+. Recently updated kitchen with new 
paint and counter top, Built-in dining hutch, inside laundry area and master 
bedroom. The Refrigerator, washer and dryer stay with the home. If you love 
to work in the garden, this home is for you. There is a sizable lot to create and 
enjoy a beautiful garden space, including three sheds to store your tools. There 
is ample storage space inside and out. If you like to mingle, you will enjoy the 
swimming pool, sauna and club house. If you have an RV, no problem, there is 
an RV storage area for an additional monthly fee.

All information contained herein is deemed reliable, but has not been verified in any way by Brokers. Brokers make no representation or warranty, express or implied, about the accuracy or completeness of any 
information provided. Buyer shall perform its own due diligence and verify all information before purchasing.
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$99,000 2BD 2BA 

Beautiful Almond Blossom Home
150 P E S T R A N A  AV E N U E  #12,  M A N T E C A ,  C A  95336



•	 Single-wide mobile home
•	 2 beds 2 bath
•	 792 sq. Ft. 
•	 Built in 1976

•	 3 storage sheds 
•	 Large yard
•	 55+ community

F E AT U R E S
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